
Name Office Hours Email 

Abosch, Yishaiya TTH 12:15pm-1:45pm yabosch@csufresno.edu 

Bick,Naomi A MW 12:00pm-2:00pm naomibick@csufresno.edu 
zoom and by appointment 

Bryant,Lisa A calendly.com/lisabryantphdd lbryant@csufresno.edu 
by email for appointment 

Cline,Kurt D. MW 2:00pm-3:00pm kcline@csufresno.edu 
& by appointment by zoom 

HagamanCummins, Jeffrey TTH 10:00am-11:30am & 2:00pm-3:00pm jcummins@csufresno.edu 
& by appointment 

Hansen,Kenneth TTH 12:30pm-2:00pm kennethh@csufresno.edu 
& by appointment 

Hazelton-Boyle,Josephine Kelsey Folkrod M 12:30pm-3:30pm jhazeltonboyle@mail.fresnostate.edu 
or by appointment 

Holyoke,Thomas T. TTH 2:00pm-4:00pm tholyoke@csufresno.edu 

Kasianenko,Nataliia TTH 1:00pm-1:50PM in person natkas@csufresno.edu 
W 2:00pm-3:00pm zoom 
& by appointment 

Ram,Melanie H. TTH 10:30am-12:00pm mram@csufresno.edu 
& by appointment 

Vieira III,Everett Albert MW 1:00pm-2:00pm evieira@csufresno.edu 
MW 5:00pm-6:00pm 
& by appointment 
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